
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life February 16, 2014February 16, 2014February 16, 2014February 16, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $59,734 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $25,382 14

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $17,928 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,230 4

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,917 8

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,740 4

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $11,667 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,932 6

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,394 4

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $10,052 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,963 3

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $9,756 3

Rough, Herbert L. Rough Insurance Agency $8,436 1

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $7,932 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $7,800 2

Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $7,608 1

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $6,753 8

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $6,708 1

Tong, James G. Tong Insurance Agency $6,552 1

Clark, John W. Clark Insurance Agency $6,528 1

Carran, John Steven $6,453 3

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,244 2

Plowman, Robert J. Plowman Insurance Agency $6,240 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $6,192 2

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,100 2

Williams Insurance Service, Inc. $5,088 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,884 2

Waskover, Robert Waskover Insurance Agency $4,824 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,704 1

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $4,044 1

Meredith, Larry Meredith Insurance Agency $3,936 1

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $3,892 1

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,768 1

Brewer, William T. Brewer Insurance Agency $3,588 1

Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company $3,441 2

Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Huber, Fred K. Huber Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,192 1

KAFL Inc. $3,192 1

Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,024 1

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,846 1

Arlein, David Life Health Benefits Agency Inc $2,844 1

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Bennett, Don A. Sr. Bennett Insurance Agency $2,784 1

Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $2,676 3

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $2,592 1

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,520 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 16, 2014February 16, 2014February 16, 2014February 16, 2014

Schwartz, Scott J. 17,928

Scoggins, Edith A. 11,667 Sachs, Kerry 10,956

Saylor, Dexter R. 11,376 Kempler, Gary S. 10,764

Catron, Edward A. 9,840 Lauer, Deborah 6,130

Rough, Herbert L. 8,436 Gordon, Aaron 6,084

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. 7,932 Borosak, William J. Jr. 5,976

Weinfeld, Shia 7,800 Barta, Devin M. 5,940

Donato, Anthony L. 7,608 Holzman, Robert 5,712

Stevens, Ray 7,092 Fuller, Bret A. 5,556

Sheldon, Paul T. 6,708 Gilels, Julia 5,461

Tong, James G. 6,552 Mairano, Alexander 5,366

Wardell, Ronald P. 6,528 Weiss, Marc H. 5,320

Plowman, Robert J. 6,240 Williams, Carol A. 5,088

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Becker, Gary S. 4,956 Averill, Steven B. 3,192

Waskover, Robert 4,824 Modell, Howard M. 3,192

Dworkin, Earl D. 4,704 Westfall, Edward B. 3,156

Ahlbum, Tim 4,176 Buscemi, Denise L. 3,084

Manno, Michael 4,176 Martin, Jonathan 3,024

Cortes, Julio C. 4,104 Patterson, Adam D. 3,024

Adler, Jeffrey S. 4,044 Skolnick, Hal S. 3,024

Meredith, Larry 3,936 Zum Tobel, Marc G. 3,024

Pfeffer, David 3,892 Weingarden, Estelle 2,916

Rashkin, James A. 3,892 Douglas, Bonnie R. 2,846

Rheingold, Marc 3,828 Haft, Gary S. 2,846

Gratzon, Peter 3,804 Altner, Robert M. 2,844

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. 3,768 Arlein, David 2,844

Schneider, Linda B. 3,768 Gordon, Ian 2,844

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 3,690 Jaffe, Joseph A. 2,844

Brewer, William T. 3,588 Keating, Gizella 2,844

Sweeney, Paul W. 3,573 Kemp, Kymenski 2,844

Ciola, Claude M. 3,568 Rabinowitz, Arnold 2,844

Ahlbum, Jon 3,564 Rudd, Henry 2,844

Alan, Stuart 3,552 Schaefer, John G. 2,844

Borjas, Israel 3,482 Valery, Albert L. 2,844

Serr, Jennifer 3,480 Valovich, Stephen A. 2,844

Charley, Dennis O. 3,300 Bennett , Don A. Sr. 2,784

Bechtold, Edward H. III 3,276 Chard, Dani L. 2,784

Huber, Fred K. 3,276 Dellinger, William H. II 2,700

Iglesias, Rafael A. 3,276 Dettloff, Scott 2,676

Kahn, Rachel 3,276 Flittner, Andrew M. 2,652

Longo, Wendy L. 3,276 Nordstrom, Timothy W. 2,592

Reynolds, Paul E. 3,240 Roper, Charles W. 2,520

Seideman, Phillip 3,204

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


